PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC
ISIN: US7181721090  WKN: 718172109

Prehled

11.07.2024 10:02:16

Cena
94,66 EUR

Zména © -014%(-0,13)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US7181721090
Symbol PM
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 147.463 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 94,25 EUR
(117)
Prodej (Castka) 94,83 EUR
(130)
Oteviraci cena 94,99 EUR
Max 94,99 EUR
Min 94,66 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 94,79 EUR
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym 94,92332

objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 196
Obchodovany objem 18.604,97
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 1
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PHILIP MORRIS &
INTERNATIONAL INC
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
11.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
10.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
09.07.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
08.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.07.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 11.07.2024 10:02 94,66 EUR 0,02 &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840425
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7181721090-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7181721090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7181721090&ID_NOTATION=270633674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7181721090&ID_NOTATION=270633674
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=722ff4d5730ca7980af889e5e8731abb971f0240015009eda11e86b0272cf18c&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8d09d91eed26b59f&time=1720773289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8584f3b3e3530e4cb3949712d471f5e84d23b601f47ac486edeb4ccd30de193b&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd9879158c488470b&time=1720773289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29a076fb25ae2f0616541569772ca735637c483715b9370531eb8e5a670f1a19&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fae01e7428312f97&time=1720773289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81e3f05be87f2d9d94dd176cc2fca4fc699b0e73736096ff48f88842715296e5&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57e2b2c64ec0af516&time=1720773289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ac315d82d78a45816a9ca9c5a8096f41e834457bed4ce4e547ffe273bfcacc8&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0dc543e9304b74e0&time=1720773289&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270633674
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024
25.06.2024
10.07.2024
11.07.2024
10.07.2024
11.07.2024
17.01.2024

10.07.2024

11.07.2024
11.07.2024

09:05
09:52
08:04
17:36
22:00
08:01
17:35
08:01
19:09

17:44

09:30
08:08

94,66 EUR
94,89 EUR
94,45 EUR
91,00 CHF
102,76 USD
94,45 EUR
96,50 USD
94,45 EUR
86,30 EUR

94,77 EUR

94,33 EUR
94,45 EUR

0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00
317,01
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

- a0 -

43.470

- AW
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22388549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22388580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22397355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32942235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22393072

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

Detaily
11.07.2024 10:02:16 5l
Cena
94,66 EUR 100.00
Zména © -014%(-0,13) ||I
P §
Zakladni udaje h rJ
90.00 k
ISIN US7181721090 | ﬁl
Symbol PM J"I I ' Wl] #‘J
Burza Xetra *l J
Ména EUR 80.00 f'| H
Sektor Consumer
Products [
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ’J
Trzni kapitalizace 147.463 EUR 70.00
(mil.) i H
Benchmark S&P 500 m \
60.00 1
Trzni data
Nakup (Eastka) 94’25('15% 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) 94,83 EUR
(130)
Oteviraci cena 94,99 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 94,99 EUR
Min 94,66 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 94,79 EUR Ceny
den
) . . @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 94,05 EUR (4.604)
Cena vaZzena obchodovanym 94,92332 i . i
objemem EUR @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 94,64 EUR (1.482)
Objem (kusy) 196 @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 89,34 EUR (1.022)
Obchodovany objem 18.604,97 @ cena 250 dl‘lil (7] objem 250 dni (kS.) 87,67 EUR (721)
Poé&et obchodd 3 YTD Max| datum 96,91 EUR (11.06.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany 1 YTD Min | datum 81,50 EUR (08.02.2024)
pocet 52tydenni max. | datum 96,91 EUR (11.06.2024)
52tydenni min. | datum 81,50 EUR (08.02.2024)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +9,77% +6,45% +12,58%
Vykonn. (abs.) +8,44  +574  +10,59
Beta 0,33 0,57 0,45
Volatilita 16,36 16,61 19,69
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PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

S | PHILIP MORRIS
kel _"_:: oy ;!' ¥ i )
Q7 | ixervarons

Kontakty
PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL INC.

677 Washington Boulevard, Suite 1100 -
06901 Stamford

Telefon:+1-203-905-2410
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Philip Morris International, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the business of
delivering a smoke-free future and evolving a portfolio for the long term to include products
outside of the tobacco and nicotine sector. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Europe Region (Europe), South and Southeast Asia, Commonwealth of
Independent States, Middle East, and Africa Region (SSEA, CIS, and MEA), East Asia,
Australia, and PMI Duty Free Region (EA, AU, and PMI DF), and Americas Region
(Americas). The Europe segment includes all the European Union countries, Switzerland,
the United Kingdom, Ukraine, Moldova, and Southeast Europe. The SSEA, CIS, and MEA
segment focuses on South and Southeast Asia, the African continent, the Middle East,
Turkey, Israel, Central Asia, Caucasus, and Russia. The EA, AU, and PMI DF segment is
involved in the consolidation of international duty-free business with East Asia and Australia.
The Americas segment is comprised of the United States, Canada, and Latin America. The
company was founded by Philip Morris in 1847 and is headquartered in Stamford, CT.

Clenové predstavenstva

André Chairman of Board of
Calantzopoulos  Directors

Juan Daboub Member of Board of

Directors

Brant Bough Member of Board of
Directors

Dessislava Member of Board of

Temperley Directors

Kalpana Member of Board of

Morparia Directors

Lisa Hook Member of Board of
Directors

Michel Combes Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Polet Member of Board of
Directors

Shlomo Yanai Member of Board of
Directors

Victoria Harker = Member of Board of
Directors

Werner Geissler Member of Board of
Directors

Jacek Olczak Chairman of Managing
Board

Badrul Member of Executive

Chowdhury Committee

Bin Li Member of Executive
Committee

Emmanuel Member of Executive

Babeau Committee

Frederic Member of Executive

Patitucci Committee

Marian Salzman Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Voegele Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7181721090-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7181721090
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Mimi Kurniawan

Moira Gilchrist

Stefano Volpetti

Waynn Wu

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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